L09000020835

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nai	me)
(Doc	ument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



800144399238

03/03/09--01018--004 **125.00

03/03/09

DEPAGIENTE OF SYATE DIVISION DE CORPORATIONS TALLEANIASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED
09 MAR - 3 PM 1: 3

PILED

09 MAR - 3 PM 1: 39

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEF, FLORINA

J. BRYAN

MAR - 3.2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Bobby's Towing LLC Propagation (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Bobby Peace (Name of Person)
Bobby's Towns 12C
921 Tran Rd
Tellehessee Floride 32311
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Bobby Pesce at (850) 878 2404 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\text{\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

ASSOCIATION OF THE PARTY OF THE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN	IY S
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	W.
Bobby & Towing LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Etability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Principal Office Address: 921 Trankd 121 Tr	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Bob by Peace .03/03/09 Name Name Name	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tellshessee 3 2 317 City, State, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana	ger	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Mai	naging Member	Bobby Peace 1875 921 tranks Tellshassee Fl
	_	32311
·		
		- 19th - 1st
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the	
fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ted of filing.)	e date of filing: 3/03/09. (OPTIO
LE V: Effective fective date is lis	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ted of filing.)	(6: 110
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the date	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:	(6: 110
LE V: Effective of a control of the	date, if other than the ted, the date must hate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated in the constant of t	expecific and cannot be more than five business of an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution intutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury perein are true.)
EV: Effective elective detective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the ted, the date must hate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated in the constant of t	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution intutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)